

Anuj Sharma vs. Subhash Chand and others

RSA No. 285 of 2024

21.07.2025 Present:

Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Narender Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMP No. 23686 of 2024

Reply, if any, be filed within a period of four weeks.

List thereafter.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

21st July, 2025
Tarun